Bank website www.sbi.co.in

E-auction website 

Property ID No Property 
Location: 

Video / Photos of 
Property 

SBIN200002668123 
(Lot-I) 

04 Details of 
the 
encumbran
ces known 
to the 
secured 
creditor 

Nil 

05 The 
secured 
debt for 
recovery of 

Rs. 12,48,17,189.00 (Rupees Twelve Crore Forty Eight Lac Seventeen 
Thousand One Hundred Eighty Nine only) as inclusive of interest up to 
28.07.2013+ interest at contracted rate till date thereon + expenses & costs (less 
cash recoveries, if any) 

which the 
property is 
to be sold 

(Outstanding as per 13(2) notice) 

06 Deposit of 
earnest 
money 

EMD:  
1. Rs. 8,80,000/- (Rupees Eight Lac Eighty Thousand only) 

Being the 10% of Reserve price to be transferred / deposited by bidders in his / her/ 
their own Wallet provided by M/s. PSB Alliance on its e-auction site 
https://baanknet.com by means of RTGS/NEFT. 

07 Reserve 
price of the 
immovable 
secured 
assets: 

Account/ 
Wallet in 
which EMD 
to be 
remitted 

Last Date 
and Time 
within which 
EMD to be 
remitted 

1. Rs. 88,00,000.00 (Rupees Eighty Eight Lac only) 

Bidders own wallet Registered with PSB Alliance website on its e-auction site 
https://baanknet.com by means of RTGS/NEFT. 

12.01.2026 on or before 10:00 A.M. 

08 Time and 
manner of 
payment 

The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of sale price, after adjusting the EMD already